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Meet Entry Fees

Murray Drudge Invitational 2023  2023-12-01

$20.00 Swimmer Surcharge -  Relay -  $22.00 $30.00Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName

2 $30.00 1 $5.50 $65.50Noah Chang (16)

3 $50.00 1 $5.50 $85.50Joshua Cierpich (16)

2 $30.00 0 $60.00Filip Radjenovic (14)

2 $30.00 1 $5.50 $65.50Nicholas Radjenovic (16)

2 $30.00 1 $5.50 $65.50Pavel Vorona (17)
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Murray Drudge Invitational 2023  2023-12-01

$20.00 Swimmer Surcharge -  Relay -  $22.00 $30.00Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName

Team Totals

11 $170.00Individual Entries:

Relay Entries: 1

Swimmer Surcharge:  5 $150.00

Total:

Team Surcharge:

Facility Surcharge:

$0.00

$0.00

$342.00

$22.00


